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            Department of Health Professions 
Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice – Post Masters 

Academic Calendar  
 

Summer Semester 2019  
May 13, 2019 (Mon.) New Student Orientation for Class of 2020 – Mandatory (on 

campus) 
May 13, 2019 (Mon.) Classes begin online for Class of 2019 
May 14, 2019 (Tues.) On-campus session for Class of 2020 - Mandatory 
May 27, 2019 (Mon.) Campus closed for Memorial Day Holiday   
May 31, 2019 (Fri.) Last Day for Drop/Add 
June 28 – 30, 2019 (Fri. – Sun.) On-campus sessions for Classes of 2019  
July 4, 2019 (Thurs.) Campus closed for July 4th Holiday   
August 2, 2019 (Fri.) Classes end 
August 9, 2019 (Fri.) Final grades posted  

 
Fall Semester 2019 

August 19, 2019 (Mon..) Classes begin online 
August 29, 2019 (Thurs.) Last Day for Drop/Add 
September 2, 2019 (Mon.) Campus closed for Labor Day Holiday 
November 28 – 29, 2019 (Thurs. – Fri.) Campus Closed for Thanksgiving Holidays 
November 27, (Wed.) Final grades posted for Class of 2019 
December 6, 2019 (Fri.) Classes end for Class of 2020 
December 6, 2019 (Fri.) Graduation for Class of 2019 
December 16, 2019 (Mon.) Final grades posted for Class of 2020 

 
Spring Semester 2020 

January 2, 2020 (Thurs.) Classes begin online 
January 17, 2020 (Thurs.) Last Day for Drop/Add 
January 20, 2020 (Mon.) Campus closed for Dr. Martin Luther King Holiday   
March 8 – 15, 2020 (Mon. – Fri.) Spring Break 
April 24, 2020 (Fri.) Classes End 
May 4, 2020 (Fri.) Final grades posted  
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Summer Semester 2020 
 

May 11, 2020 (Mon.) Online classes begin for Class of 2020 

May 11, 2020 (Mon.) On-campus New Student Orientation for Class of 2021 - 
Mandatory 

May 12, 2020 (Tues.) On-campus class sessions for Class of 2021 
May 25, 2020 (Mon.) Campus closed for Memorial Day Holiday   
May 29, 2020 (Fri.) Last Day for Drop/Add 
July 3, 2020 (Fri.) Campus closed for Independence Day Holiday   
July 31, 2020 (Fri.) Classes end 
August 10, 2020 (Mon.) Final grades posted  


	Last Day for Drop/Add
	August 29, 2019 (Thurs.)
	Campus closed for Labor Day Holiday
	September 2, 2019 (Mon.)

